
LOT 19 THREE RIVERS ESTATES UNIT

739-955, 772-281, 784-2265, WD 1

DOUGLAS KEVIN ALLEN/DOUGLAS KIMBERLY
870 SW DRAKE PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01397-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.22 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

12/09/2016 DF 0.70 9,180 0 0 9,180

STANDARD
3

21,932
7,100
9,180
38,212
10,465
27,747

0
27,747
38,212

0

33,873

1393/2623 9/06/2019 QC U I 11 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM BEVERIDGE

KEVIN ALLEN & KIMBR

1225/1218 11/28/2011 WD Q V 01 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUANITA G SOSA

WILLIAM BEVERIDGE
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31396 M H 371 08/27/2013

8435 M H 75 05/31/1994

HX Base Yr

870 SW DRAKE PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 98.9000 59.34 54,830 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 21,932

924 924 21,932

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.51 18,000.00 9,180.00 9,180


